207
iglidur®
P210
Standard range from stock
Low humidity absorption
Extremely wear resistant especially up to 20 MPa
in pivoting applications
Versatile: good with many different shafts

P210
P210SM-0608-06
30
°*
d
1
d
2
f
b1
30°*
0,5
Part number d1 d1-Tolerance* d2 b1
h13
P210SM-0608-06 6.0 +0.020 +0.068 8.0 6.0
P210SM-0810-10 8.0 +0.025 +0.083 10.0 10.0
P210SM-1012-10 10.0 +0.025 +0.083 12.0 10.0
P210SM-1214-12 12.0 +0.032 +0.102 14.0 12.0
P210SM-1618-15 16.0 +0.032 +0.102 18.0 15.0
P210SM-2023-20 20.0 +0.040 +0.124 23.0 20.0
* after pressfit. Testing methods  page 75
iglidur® P210 | Product Range
price list online

time
prices from stock
P210FM-0608-06
Flange bearing
Order key
Length b1
Outer diameter d2
Inner diameter d1
Metric
Type (Form F)
Material iglidur® P210
Dimensions [mm]
Part number d1 d1-Tolerance* d2 d3 b1 b2
d13 h13 –0.14
P210FM-0608-06 6.0 +0.020 +0.068 8.0 12.0 6.0 1.0
P210FM-0810-10 8.0 +0.025 +0.083 10.0 15.0 10.0 1.0
P210FM-1012-10 10.0 +0.025 +0.083 12.0 18.0 10.0 1.0
P210FM-1214-12 12.0 +0.032 +0.102 14.0 20.0 12.0 1.0
P210FM-1618-17 16.0 +0.032 +0.102 18.0 24.0 17.0 1.0
P210FM-2023-21 20.0 +0.040 +0.124 23.0 30.0 21.5 1.5
Dimensions according to ISO 3547-1 and special dimensions
* thickness < 1 mm, chamfer = 20°
Chamfer in relation to the d1
d1 [mm]: Ø 1–6 Ø 6–12 Ø 12–30 Ø > 30